Ogres pilsétas atklatais Cempionats

02.04.2022 - 03.04.2022 - 2.sporta klase videja grupa(2012.dz.g.) - All Around
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Naruseviciute Rusne
Gimnastikos mokykla.lt

Masilionyte leva Kotryna
Gimnastikos mokykla.lt

Pogodina Adelina
Rigas 86.vidusskola

Trautmane Aleksandra
KNSS

Silutina Patricija
Rigas 86.vidusskola

Baklagina Aleksandra
ELITE Gymnastics School
Mjasisceva Arina

KNSS

Molotoka Taisija
LKSS /Liepaja

Pavligo Varvara
RVS/A.Sidenko

Klué¢enoka Arina
Daugavpils LSS / 0.Selgunova / |.Kazakevica

Matvejeva Laura
Ogres NSC

Cimbaluka Alina
RVS/K.Tracevska-Koneva

Pintenere Ksenija
LMVK-WEST

Ivanova Aleksandra
RVS/Vasilevska

Stavska Nelli
LKSS /Liepaja

PotasSova Safira
Jurmalas Sporta Skola

Gladkaja Varvara
Jarmalas Sporta Skola

Sulca Rebeka
RVS/Vingro Visi

Kornejeva Amélija
RVS/Vasilevska

Mamonova Ksenija
VINGRO ViISI

Nahtmane Veronika
Ogres NSC

Laure Samanta
RVS/ugla

Spiridovska Renata
SK Vingro Visi

Garbuzova Darja
JarmalasSS
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D

3.800

3.300

3.100

3.500

3.300

3.200

3.500

3.200

3.700

3.800

2.600

3.000

3.000

3.300

2.200

2.000

2.400

2.600

2.000

2.000

2.200

2.300

2.100

1.900

A E Ded.

19.700 (1)
8.050 7.850
19.050 (4)
7.900 7.850
18.200 (14)
7.350 7.750
19.000 (5)
7.650 7.850
18.950 (7)
7.750 7.900
18.750 (9)
7.700 7.850
19.000 (5)
7.650 7.850
19.300 (2)
8.100 8.000
18.850 (8)
7.650 7.500
19.150 (3)
7.700 7.650
18.200 (12)
7.500 8.100
18.200 (13)
7.400 7.800
18.550 (10)
7.550 8.000
18.300 (11)
7.400 7.600
17.050 (16)
7.250 7.600
16.750 (18)
7.250 7.500
16.550 (21)
7.350 6.800
16.350 (22)
6.850 6.900
16.200 (23)
7.200 7.000
15.500 (31)
7.000 6.500
17.150 (15)
7.350 7.600
16.100 (25)
7.050 6.750
16.100 (24)
7.100 6.900
15.750 (30)
6.750 7.100

D

5.400

5.300

5.700

4.800

5.200

4.500

4.500

4.400

4.300

2.500

3.100

3.500

3.500

2.400

3.700

3.300

3.400

4.100

2.400

3.400

2.300

3.000

2.700

2.800

O

A E Ded.
18.700 (4)
7.200 6.100
19.350 (2
7.400 6.650
20.100 (1)
7.150 7.250
18.750 (3)
7.000 6.950
18.600 (5)
6.700 6.700
18.050 (6)
7.250 6.300
17.300 (7)
6.600 6.200
16.900 (8)
7.150 5.950 -0.60
16.850 (9)
6.550 6.000
15.900 (20)
7.000 6.400
16.800 (10)
6.700 7.000
16.600 (15)
7.050 6.050
16.050 (17)
6.450 6.100
15.950 (19)
6.800 6.750
16.750 (12)
6.750 6.300
16.600 (14)
6.650 6.650
16.700 (13)
6.500 6.800
16.800 (11)
6.950 5.750
15.950 (18)
6.850 6.700
16.350 (16)
6.700 6.250
14.550 (24)
6.350 6.200 -0.30
15.600 (21)
6.250 6.350
15.100 (23)
6.000 6.400
15.450 (22)
6.450 6.200

Score

38.400

38.400

38.300

37.750

37.550

36.800

36.300

36.200

35.700

35.050

35.000

34.800

34.600

34.250

33.800

33.350

33.250

33.150

32.150

31.850

31.700

31.700

31.200

31.200
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Griga Agne
Tukuma sporta skola

Kalnina Milana
RVS/E.Vasilevska

Guseinova Valerija
JarmalasSS

Kukaine Anna Liza
RVS/E.Vasilevska

Pesnina Jelizaveta
RVS/ugla

Medianyk Anna
RVS/A.Sidenko

Klevcova Megija
Tukuma sporta skola

Savicka Karolina
SK Vingro Visi

Gorelova Polina
Jurmalas Sporta skola

Petuhova Anastasija
Tukuma sporta skola

Printed 05.04.2022 18:52:48

Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

D

2.400

2.200

2.400

1.800

2.000

2.600

1.400

2.000

1.700

1.600

A E Ded.
17.000 (17)
7.100 7.500
16.750 (19)
7.150 7.400
16.100 (26)
7.050 6.650
16.000 (27)
6.900 7.300
14.800 (34)
6.600 6.200
16.750 (20)
7.300 6.850
14.850 (33)
6.850 6.600
15.900 (29)
7.000 6.900
15.900 (28)
7.000 7.200
15.050 (32)
6.850 6.600

D

1.800

2.000

2.300

2.000

2.100

2.600

1.700

1.000

1.100

1.300

O

A E Ded.
13.700 (26)
5950 5.950 -
13.250 (29)
6.200 5.350 -0.30
13.400 (27)
6.100 5.000 -
13.350 (28)
5.800 5.850 -0.30
14.000 (25)
6.200 5.700 -
11.750 (30)
6.350 4.000 -1.20
11.750 (31)
5.500 4.550 -
10.000 (32)
5.200 4.400 -0.60

9.600 (34)
5.500 3.600 -0.60
9.800 (33)
5.100 3.400 -

Score

30.700

30.000

29.500

29.350

28.800

28.500

26.600

25.900

25.500

24.850




